POS PETT ATLETA

iRunning

Reggio Nell'emilia - 02/04/2023

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

38" VIVICITTa REGGIO EMILIA

1 8993 GRAVANTE GIUSEPPE
2 9070 BONI ROBERTO

3 8934 CACACI MICHELE

4 9079 SALATI PIETRO

5 9009 FERRETTI ROBERTO
6 9001 MORELLI MATTEO

7 9011 PASETTO GIANLUCA

8 8955 RIVI ENRICO

9 8941 CECCHINI MANUEL

10 9010 GUIDETTI MATTIA

11 9145 RIGHI FRANCESCO

12 9072 CAROLI ANDREA

13 9092 MARZI LUCA

14 9004 SPADONI ANDREA

15 8931 FERRARI ROBERT

16 9056 RINI GIUSEPPE

17 8952 RIVI CLAUDIO

18 8954 TONI FABIO

19 9035 ADANI VALERIO

20 8996 MONTAGNA ALESSANDRO
21 9082 ZANNI LUCA

22 8999 BELLINI ALESSANDRO
23 8932 ALDROVANDI ANDREA
24 8967 BERTOLINI SIMONE

25 9118 DENARO FRANCESCO
26 9120 DOMENICHINI CRISTIAN
27 9090 GUIDETTI LUIGI

28 9126 TOSTI FERNANDO

29 9046 DAVOLI FEDERICO

30 9000 BELLINI LORENZO

31 9049 IORIO PIETRO

32 9059 SISSOKO BOUREIMA
33 9073 CORRADINI ZINI LUIGI
34 9170 GAZZANI STEFANO

35 9080 SASSI RICCARDO

36 8942 DALLARI TOSI LUCIANO
37 9169 VERONESI FRANCESCO
38 9109 AZZARI BRUNO

39 9020 BERNINI YARI

40 9155 GROVA CRISTIAN

41 9027 MECHETTI GIOVANNI
42 9026 IORI EMANUELE

43 9045 DAL CERO MARCO

44 9122 FORNASARI ALEX

45 8975 INCERTIPETER

46 9127 VALDO CRISTIAN

47 9069 BELTRAMI MARCO

48 9071 BORELLI FRANCESCO
49 9025 GHIZZI ALEX

50 9058 RUPI RAFFAELE

51 9108 AZZALI ALBERTO

52 9040 BLUNDETTO ROBERTO
53 9128 VINCENZI ENRICO

WWwW.irunning.it

M16..99
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
IT 2001 1 SM20 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.30.21
IT 1999 2 SM20 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 00.30.34
IT 1993 3 SM30 RN503 FIDAL A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 00.31.18
IT 2005 4 IM RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 00.33.09
IT 2001 5 SM20 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.33.36
IT 1994 6 SM25 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 00.33.41
IT 1970 7 VM50 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.33.55
IT 1971 8 VM50 RE595 FIDAL AMOROTTO ASD 00.34.36
IT 2004 9 IM H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.34.36
IT 2004 10 JM RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.35.02
IT 1991 11 SM30 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.35.08
IT 2007 12 AM RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 00.35.18
IT 1997 13 SM25 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 00.35.35
IT 1975 14 SM45 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.35.46
IT 1987 15 SM35 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 00.35.55
IT 1981 16 SM40 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.36.06
IT 1978 17 SM45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.36.20
IT 1978 18 SM45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.36.39
IT 1985 19 SM35 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.36.46
IT 1987 20 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.36.49
IT 1991 21 SM30 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 00.37.07
IT 2004 22 JM RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 00.37.26
IT 1977 23 SM45 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 00.37.27
IT 1972 24 VM50 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 00.37.47
IT 1977 25 SM45 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.38.10
IT 1982 26 SM40 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.38.11
IT 1975 27 SM45 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.38.19
IT 1977 28 SM45 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.38.45
IT 1988 29 SM35 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.38.52
IT 1972 30 VM50 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 00.38.53
IT 1979 31 SM40 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.39.00
ML 1995 32 SM25 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.39.10
IT 1994 33 SM25 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 00.39.14
IT 1990 34 SM30 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 00.39.21
IT 2005 35 JM RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 00.39.22
IT 1968 36 VM55 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.39.24
IT 2004 37 JIM RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 00.39.27
IT 1975 38 SM45 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.39.36
IT 1984 39 SM35 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.39.38
IT 1974 40 SM45 H080104 UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 00.39.58
IT 1971 41 VM50 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.40.18
IT 1980 42 SM40 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.40.18
IT 1979 43 SM40 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.40.32
IT 1988 44 SM35 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.40.35
IT 1973 45 VM50 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 00.40.36
IT 1972 46 VM50 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.40.39
IT 1983 47 SM40 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 00.40.47
IT 2002 48 SM20 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 00.40.57
IT 1990 49 SM30 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.41.07
IT 1963 50 VM60 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.41.09
IT 1959 51 VM60 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.41.13
IT 1972 52 VM50 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.41.19
IT 1973 53 VM50 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.41.33
ORS00
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

9119
9110
8936
9052
9171
8969
9067
8987
9022
9002
9063
8947
9085
9068
8991
9037
9087
9113
9147
9172
9164
9106
9114
8992
9033
9156
8968
9061
9141
9180
9124
8935
9064
9093
8994
8949
9173
9023
9107
8937
9029
8959
9044
9148
8956
8953
9095
9112
9135
9096
8944
9154
9167
9103
9099
9086
8957
8943
9153
9117
9051
8977
9168

DIACCI STEFANO
BENAGLIA GIUSEPPE

BALSAMO GENEROSO MATTEO

MORELLINI MARCO
REVERBERI LUCA
GUARNIERI SILVANO
FERRARI GIANCARLO
BONI PASQUALE

CAU DANIEL
MORELLI VILLIAM
VEZZANI DESIDERIO
MAFFEI ERMAN
DORELLI CARLO ALBERTO
ADORNETTO LAURO
FERRI LEONARDO
BENASSI ANDREA
RASULO PASQUALE
CAFFAGNI FABIO
SPAGNI ROBERTO
DAOLIO NICOLA
MANFREDOTTI ROBERTO
VENERONI CARLO
COLLI ALFREDO
GABROWSKI KAROL MACIEJ
UGHETTI LUCA
FRIGHI DARIO
DESTRELLI LORIS
VERONESI ANDREA
GRASSI ENRICO
DONADEI GIUSEPPE
MENGHINI FRANCO
BENATTI BRUNO
BORCIANI GIOVANNI
ACCORSI MAURO
LARI ENRICO
PIOVERO GIOVANNI
POLI FULVIO
FERRETTI MASSIMO
ALBARELLI DANIELE
BALSAMO GIOVANNI
PENSERINI SIMONE
MASSARI ANDREA
CROTTI MASSIMO
STASOLLA MICHELE
MARMIROLI ETTORE
RIVI GIANLUCA
BONARRIGO MASSIMO
BONATTI MARCO
BERNI RICCARDO
CAPELLI PIETRO
ELEMENTO GIOVANNI
PEZZA STEFANO
MENOZZI MARIO
PATTINI ROBERTO
MENOZZ| DANIELE
PECORARI ANDREA
BOZZOLINI PIERANGELO
DEBBI ADRIANO
ZANNI MARCO

DE MAIO RAFFAELE
MELLI DAVIDE
BATTAINI STEFANO
DONELLI CARLO
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1972
1975
1997
1979
1964
1975
1977
1976
1975
1960
1978
1978
1969
2003
1968
1963
1956
1972
1981
1970
1971
1974
1978
1980
1981
1973
1973
1972
1981
1967
1973
1961
1961
1968
1992
1979
1974
1979
1974
1975
1980
1982
1972
1980
1948
1964
1980
1966
1978
1964
1989
1987
1971
1965
1972
1969
1969
1962
1986
1968
1987
1977
1970

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
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VM50
SM45
SM25
SM40
VM55
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
VM60
SM45
SM45
VM50
SM20
VM55
VM60
VM65
VM50
SM40
VM50
VM50
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM40
VM50
VM50
VM50
SM40
VM55
VM50
VM60
VM60
VM55
SM30
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM40
VM50
SM40
VM75
VM55
SM40
VM55
SM45
VM55
SM30
SM35
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM60
SM35
VM55
SM35
SM45
VM50

e

H080312
H080312
H080292
H080389
RE128
H080382
H080802

H080333
RE107
H080389
H080292
H080379
RE105

H080389
H080379
H080312
H080019
H080875
H080389
H080293
H080312

H080333
H080960
H080382
H080389
RUNCARD
H080293
H080312
H080950
H080806
H080293

H080292
RUNCARD
H080333
H080312
H080292
H080333
H080739
H080389
RUNCARD
H080130
H080292
H080293
H080312
RUNCARD
H080293
H080292
TE163

H080293
H080293
H080379
H080466
H080292
RUNCARD
H080312
H080389
RE128
H080312

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D.
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

UISP G.P. FABBRICO

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL G.P.PRETUZI RUNNERS TERAMO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

Ultima Data elaborazione: 22-05-2023 22:09:14

00.41.46
00.41.52
00.41.54
00.41.57
00.41.58
00.42.05
00.42.07
00.42.09
00.42.09
00.42.21
00.42.23
00.42.33
00.42.36
00.42.57
00.42.59
00.43.03
00.43.08
00.43.11
00.43.12
00.43.16
00.43.17
00.43.24
00.43.26
00.43.27
00.43.30
00.43.34
00.43.38
00.43.39
00.43.42
00.43.54
00.44.01
00.44.08
00.44.17
00.44.19
00.44.32
00.44.34
00.44.54
00.45.15
00.45.17
00.45.27
00.45.38
00.45.56
00.46.02
00.46.14
00.46.15
00.46.19
00.46.33
00.46.44
00.46.46
00.46.54
00.47.02
00.47.09
00.47.10
00.47.12
00.47.18
00.47.20
00.47.24
00.47.25
00.47.27
00.47.33
00.47.33
00.47.37
00.48.03
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117
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9066
8951
9140
9152
9055
9065
8938
8965
9042
8963
9081
9036
8966
8939
9138
9017
9161
9057
9101
9159
9050
9121
8961
9160
9136
9115
9149
9165
9084
9100
8964
9060

FIORINI ROGER
RAVAZZINI MARCO
FERRARI ANDREA
ZANNI GIULIANO
PELLIZZARDI MASSIMO
BERTOLOTTI LUCA
BERTUCCI LUIGI
BERTOLI ANDREA
CATTIN MATTEO
INDELICATO ANTONIO
SICILIANO SAMUEL
BARONI GIUSEPPE
GUALTIERI ANDREA
BUFFAGNI ROBERTO
DI MAIO MICHELE
GIAROLI ANGELO
MONTANARI ROBERTO
RUINI VINCENZO
NGUYEN PHI HUU
GALIOTTO PAOLO
MARANI MIRKO
DONATI MASSIMO
RAVAZZONI ANDREA
SCOPPA ANDREA
BRINTAZZOLI ALESSANDRO
D'ASARO GIUSEPPE
TRICARICO GIUSEPPE
RAVAZZINI RUGGERO
BONINI MAURO

NEGRI GIULIO
SILVESTRONE ANTONIO
SUBAZZOLI FABIO

PETT ATLETA

8933
9083
9074
9098
9163
8970
9053
8972
9039
9054
9005
9024
9006
9133
8948
9019
8983
9078
9076
8982
9116
9038
9151
9123
9129

VENTURELLI GLORIA
LUCACI IOANA
FONTANESI ELENA
GOZZI SARA

FILIPPI CATERINA
KOVALEVA EVGENIYA
PAGU NATALIA
PICCINNI GLORIA
BERTOLUCCI PAOLA
PANTALEONI STEFANIA
DEL RIO DIANA

FILANCI CHIARA

DENTI CARLOTTA
BENEVELLI ERIKA
MALVOLTI ELENA
BELTRAMI ALICE
PIRONDINI LAURA
MOSELE REBECCA
GUALDI ALICE

MARINI BARBARA

DE LUCA ANNALISA
BERTEI ANNALISA
VARYKHAVA KATSIARYNA
MALVERTI RAFFAELLA
DONNALOIA MARIANGELA
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iRunning

IT 1978 117 SM45
IT 1979 118 SM40
IT 1969 119 VM50
IT 1967 120 VM55
IT 1958 121 VM65
IT 1965 122 VM55
IT 1965 123 VM55
IT 1960 124 VM60
IT 1999 125 SM20
IT 1956 126 VM65
IT 2002 127 SM20
IT 1969 128 VM50
IT 1970 129 VM50
IT 1977 130 SM45
IT 1976 131 SM45
IT 1959 132 VM60
IT 1970 133 VM50
IT 1979 134 SM40
IT 1953 135 VM70
IT 1965 136 VM55
IT 1968 137 VM55
IT 1961 138 VM60
IT 1962 139 VM60
IT 1987 140 SM35
IT 1972 141 VM50
IT 1978 142 SM45
IT 1989 143 SM30
IT 1958 144 VM65
IT 1955 145 VM65
IT 1954 146 VM65
IT 1951 147 VM70
IT 1967 148 VM55

H041496
H080292
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
H080389
MO562
H080292
RE514
H080389
H080316
RE105
H080389
H080291
H080292
RUNCARD
MI077
H080333
H080389
H080293
RE470
H080389
H080312
H080739
H080333
RUNCARD
H080312
RUNCARD
H080312
H080379
H080293
H080316
H080389

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA

FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO
UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

F16..99

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT
IT 1979 1 SF40

RO 1994 2  SF25
IT 2003 3 SF20
IT 1983 4  SF40
IT 1997 5 SF25
IT 1982 6 SF40
IT 1981 7  SF40
IT 1983 8  SF40
IT 1960 9  VF60
IT 1979 10 SF40
IT 2006 11 AF
IT 1991 12 SF30
IT 2006 13 AF
IT 1981 14 SF40
IT 1979 15 SF40
IT 1990 16 SF30
IT 1972 17 VF50
IT 2007 18 AF
IT 2007 19 AF
IT 1968 20 VF55
IT 1983 21 SF40
IT 1985 22 SF35
IT 1988 23 SF35
IT 1972 24 VF50
IT 1979 25 SF40
OEF0]
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COD

H100191
1120491
RE105
H080293
RE346
H080382
H080389
H080382
H080389
H080389
RE106
H080333
RE106
RUNCARD
H080292
H080333
RE128
RE105
RE105
RE128
H080312
H080389
RUNCARD
H080312
BR141

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA 85 FAENZA
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO PARCO ALPI APUANE
FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
FIDAL POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO

00.48.03
00.48.10
00.49.04
00.49.31
00.50.37
00.51.09
00.51.10
00.51.54
00.52.11
00.52.14
00.52.36
00.52.53
00.53.09
00.53.13
00.53.41
00.53.46
00.53.49
00.53.52
00.53.53
00.54.16
00.54.20
00.54.54
00.55.01
00.55.29
00.55.33
00.55.58
00.56.31
00.58.20
00.59.17
01.00.08
01.04.06
01.05.27

RISULTATO
00.37.42
00.38.21
00.39.07
00.39.39
00.39.46
00.40.16
00.41.36
00.42.05
00.43.40
00.43.40
00.43.45
00.44.36
00.44.39
00.44.44
00.44.59
00.45.15
00.46.14
00.46.15
00.46.35
00.47.13
00.47.13
00.47.15
00.47.17
00.49.14
00.49.14
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iRunning

26 9030 ROSSI VALENTINA IT 1988 26 SF35 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.49.21
27 8984 SALEMI FRANCESCA IT 1971 27 VF50 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 00.49.21
28 9125 RONDINI MONICA IT 1969 28 VF50 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.51.06
29 9062 VERZELLESI MARIA PIA IT 1953 29 VF70 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.51.58
30 9032 SESENA PATRIZIA IT 1974 30 SF45 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.52.35
31 9166 TADDEI GRETA IT 1988 31 SF35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.52.38
32 8945 GREPPI STEFANIA IT 1977 32 SF45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.53.13
33 9021 CASINI VALENTINA IT 1991 33 SF30 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.53.18
34 9162 PARMEGGIANI PATRIZIA IT 1965 34 VF55 RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00.54.16
35 8940 CAPRARI ANNA ROSA IT 1956 35 VF65 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.54.40
36 8958 GRISENDI BARBARA IT 1985 36 SF35 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 00.55.01
37 9105 STORCHI INCERTI SILVIA IT 1969 37 VF50 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 00.55.54
38 9048 GIANCARLINI KATIA IT 1964 38 VF55 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.58.00
39 9088 SILINGARDI GIORGIA IT 1977 39 SF45 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 00.59.29
40 9102 PARTISOTTI BRUNETTA IT 1953 40 VF70 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.02.04
41 8998 STEFANI AMBRA IT 1978 41 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.10.59
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